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à la carte



Onion Bhaj i  v  gf

Samosa 

Chicken Tikka  g f

Gilaf i  S eekh Kebab g f

Chi l l i  Paneer 

Chicken Chaat   gf

Aloo Tikki  Chaat   gf

Garl ic  Fr ied Prawns s  gf

S m a l l  P l a t e s

6

6

8

9

8

8

7

11

Moongphal i  Tikka n  gf

Chicken Shashl ik  gf

House Tandoor Chicken gf

Adraki  L amb Chops gf

Mixed Gri l l  gf  s  n 

Tandoor King Prawn gf  s

T a n d o o r 

14

15

16

25

20

24

Chicken Kurma gf

Chicken Tikka Massa la  n  gf

R ai lway L amb gf

Chicken Korai  gf

F a v o u r i t e s

13

15

17

15

S p e c i a l s 

Signature Dishes

&

Le Butter  Chicken n  gf

Murgh Malabar  gf

Kala  Ghost  gf

15

15

18

Hyderbadi  L amb Curr y  gf

Sweet  Chi l l i  Chicken gf

Goan Prawn Curr y  s  gf

18

15

20

K i n g  P r a w n  S a a g  s  gf 2 2 B e n g a l i  L a m b  S h a n k  gf  2 2

DJV

DJVDJV

DJV

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJV

DJV

DJV

DJV

DJV

DJV

DJV

DJV



Balt i  gf

Dhansak gf

Garl ic  Chi l l i  gf

Ja l f rezi  gf

Madras  gf

Vindaloo gf

v vegetar ian  -   vg vegan  -   n contains  nuts   -   s shel l f ish   -   gf gluten f ree

Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns. Whilst every effort is made, we cannot guarantee that each dish is free from traces 

of allergens including peanuts. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to 

provide information on other allergens. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

Chicken 13 | Lamb 15 | Vegetable 11 | King Prawn 18

Mughlai  Bir yani  gf

Gosht  Dum Bir yani  gf 

Vegetable  Bir yani  vg  gf

King Prawn Bir yani  gf

B i r y a n i

17

19

13

25

Aloo Palak v  gf

B ombay Aloo vg  gf

Palak Paneer  v  gf

Dal  Tadka  vg  gf

Mushroom Bhaj i  v  gf 

Aubergine Coconut Curry vg  gf

S a b j i  S i d e s  

7

6

7

6

6

7

Butter  Naan v

Peshwari  Naan v 

Keema Naan

Garl ic  Naan v

Cheese  Naan v

Tandoori  Rot i  vg

B r e a d s 

4

5

5

4

6

4

C o n d i m e n t s

House Fr ies  gf  5  -  R aita  4  

Papadums vg  gf  1  -  Chutney Tray 2  (per  person)  

Pi lau Rice  v  gf

Steamed Rice  vg  gf

Mushroom Rice  vg  gf 

Egg Rice   gf

R i c e 

4

4

5

5

C l a s s i c s 

DJV

DJVDJV

DJV

DJV

DJV DJV

DJV
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